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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Reyes238
Above The Bar

9.450 9.475 9.9259.675 38.525
5 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Kairey Marks268
Discover

9.625 9.675 9.7759.300 38.375
3 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Madelyn Artega256
Discover

9.425 9.375 9.8259.475 38.100
6T 5 2 2 3 

3 

Bridgett Leonhart251
Champion Gymnastics

9.425 9.400 9.6009.375 37.800
6T 4 3 4 4 

4 

Michaela McCall329
Pearland Gymnastics 

9.675 9.250 9.4509.300 37.675
1 6T 4T 8 5 

5 

Isis Craig333
Reflex

9.650 9.475 9.5008.775 37.400
2 2T 11 6 6 

6 

Abigail Moreno243
Acrofit

9.325 9.200 9.2259.000 36.750
8 9 9 12 7 

7 

Emma Nunez343
TAAG

9.250 9.050 9.2509.175 36.725
10 11 7 11 8 

8 

Isabella Garza334
Reflex

9.600 9.250 9.5758.100 36.525
4 6T 16 5 9 

9 

Parker Saenz321
Olympic Dreams TX

8.800 9.175 9.4759.050 36.500
15 10 8 7 10 

10 

Madeline Vining247
Acrofit

9.150 9.250 8.9258.975 36.300
12 6T 10 14 11 

11 

Paula Bolender240
Acrofit

9.275 8.925 9.2758.750 36.225
9 12 12 10 12 

12 

Cambrie Pratt303
HHGC

8.700 8.200 9.3259.300 35.525
16 16 4T 9 13 

13 

Rylie Rezapour245
Acrofit

9.200 8.550 9.2008.475 35.425
11 14 14 13 14 

14 

Avery Stevens246
Acrofit

9.100 8.475 8.5258.225 34.325
13 15 15 15 15 

15 

Haily Lunsford279
Dynamic

9.050 8.575 8.1508.525 34.300
14 13 13 16 16 

16 
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